[bookmark: _GoBack]BORDER ATHLETICS CROSS COUNTRY COMMISSION 2019

Dear Isobel/B.A. Office
Below, please find a proposed list of Cross Country fixtures for schools and clubs for 2019.  With many weekends already booked for fixtures and public holidays/long weekends occupying open weekends, I have tried to choose dates which will be the least problematic.  There are, however, more possibilities/options for schools.   Please check and make constructive suggestions in order for us to arrive at the most workable fixture list.

SOME SUGGESTIONS TO PRESENT TO SCHOOLS AND CLUBS FOR OUR ANNUAL MEETING TO BE HELD IN EARLY MARCH.  (DAT TO BE FINALIZED)

FIXTURES			ORGANIZING SCHOOL/CLUB
Friday 12 April @ 14:30	……………………………………………………..   School?
Friday 26 April @ 14:30 ……………………………………………………..   School?
Friday 3 May @ 14:30  ……………………………………………………….   School?
Saturday 18 May @ 09:00  ………………………………………………..    Club or School?
Friday 24 May @ 14:30  …………………………………………………….    School?
Saturday 1 June @ 09:00   ………………………………………………..     Cub or School?
Saturday 22 June @ 09:00  ………………………………………………..    Club or School?
Friday 12 July @ 14:30  ……………………………………………………..    School?
Saturday 26 July @ 09:00   ………………………………………………..    Club or School?
Friday 2 August @ 14:30   …………………………………………………    School?
Saturday 10 August @ 09:00   …………………………………………..    Club or School?
Saturday 17 August @ 09:00  ……………………………………………    Club or School? (Border Champs)

The National Cross Country Championship date to be included.  I don’t have it at the moment.


Please feel free to comment and make suggestions.

Yours in running

BARRY ADCOCK



